

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CRLMP. 3022/2015 in Criminal Appeal No(s). 84/2000

STATE OF U.P.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DESH RAJ

Respondent(s)

(For directions and office report)

Date : 01/07/2016 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOELFor Appellant(s) Mr. Vikrant Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Vaibhav Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, Adv.
Mr. Abhishth Kumar, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Bhatia, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RAs prayed by the learned counsel for the
appellant-State of U.P., list after four weeks.(S. K. RAKHEJA)
COURT MASTER(SUMAN JAIN)
COURT MASTER